Feel the Power!
AGM    GEL    LiFePO4
INDUSTRIAL
BATTERY RANGE
CATALOG 2024
INDUSTRIAL
BATTERY RANGE2

APPLICATIONS
*compliant with fire standard EN 60950-1 on flammability and fire resistance.
     www.fulbat.com 5
Designation P/N Voltage
 (V)
Capacity Ah
(20Hr)
Capacity Ah
(10Hr)
Dimensions mm
(±2mm)
Polarity Terminal*
L W H Total
height
FP4-3.5 590001 4 3.5 3.3 90 34 59 65 T1
FP6-1.2 590002 6 1.2 1.1 97 24 51.5 57.5 T1
FP6-2.8 590003 6 2.8 2.6 66 33 97 103 T1
FP6-3.2 590004 6 3.2 3 134 34 60 66 T1
FP6-4 590005 6 4 3.7 70 47 100 106 T1
FP6-4.5 590006 6 4.5 4.2 70 47 100 106 T1
FP6-6 590007 6 6 5.6 70 47 100 106 T1
FP6-4.5S 590008 6 4.5 4.2 67 67 96 109 - S
FP6-5 590009 6 5 4.7 169.5 34.5 70 74 T1
FP6-7.2 590010 6 7.2 6.7 150 34 94 100 T1
FP6-10 590011 6 10 9.3 151 50.5 94 100 T1
FP6-12 590012 6 12 11.2 151 50.5 94 100 T2
FP12-0.8 590014 12 0.8 0.8 96 25 62 62 JST
FP12-0.8FR (1) 590059 12 0.8 0.8 96 25 62 62 JST
FP12-1.2 590015 12 1.2 1.1 97 43 52 58 T1
FP12-1.2FR (1) 590060 12 1.2 1.1 97 43 52 58 T1
FP12-2.2 590017 12 2.2 2.1 70.5 47.5 97 103 T1
FP12-2.3 590018 12 2.3 2.1 178 35 60 66 T1
FP12-2.3FR (1) 590061 12 2.3 2.1 178 35 60 66 T1
FP12-2.3C 590019 12 2.3 2.1 182 24 61 61 - Contacts
FP12-2.6 590020 12 2.6 2.3 178 35 60 66 T1
FP12-2.9 590021 12 2.9 2.7 79 56 99 105 T1
FP12-3.2 590022 12 3.2 3 134 67 59.5 65.5 T1
FP12-4L 590023 12 4 3.7 195 47 70 76 T1
FP12-4.5 590071 12 4.5 4.2 90 70 101 107 T1
FP12-4.5FR (1) 590024 12 4.5 4.2 90 70 101 107 T1
FP12-5.4 590025 12 5.4 5 90 70 101 107  T2
FP12-5 590026 12 5.4 4.7 151 53 93 99 T1
FP12-5.5 590027 12 5.5 4.7 151 53 93 99 T2 + T1
FP12-7.2 590028 12 7.2 6.7 151 65 93.5 99.5 T1
FP12-7.2FR (1) 590062 12 7.2 6.7 151 65 93.5 99.5 T1
FP12-9 590031 12 9 8.3 151 65 93.5 99.5 T2
FP12-10H 590032 12 10 9.3 151 65 111 117 T2
FP12-12 590033 12 12 11.2 151 98 95 101 T2
FP12-12FR (1) 590063 12 12 11.2 151 98 95 101 T2
FP12-18 590035 12 18 16.7 181.5 76.5 167.5 167.5 T12
FP12-18FR (1) 590064 12 18 16.7 181.5 76.5 167.5 167.5 T12
FP12-20 590037 12 20 18.6 181.5 77 167.5 167.5 T12
FP12-24 590038 12 24 22.3 167 175 125 125 T12
FP12-24FR (1) 590065 12 24 22.3 167 175 125 125 T12
FP12-33 590042 12 33 30.7 195 130 164 178 T6
FP12-40 590043 12 40 38 197 165 170 170 T6
FP12-40FR (1) 590066 12 40 38 197 165 170 170 T6
FP12-50 590044 12 50 48 197 165 170 170 T6
FP12-55 590045 12 55 52 257 132 200 200 T6
FP12-60 590046 12 60 56 229 138 205 211 T6
FP12-65 590047 12 65 62.1 348 167 178 178 T6
FP12-65FR (1) 590069 12 65 62.1 348 167 178 178 T6
FP12-75 590050 12 75 73 348 167 178 178 T6
FP12-80 590051 12 80 78 260 168 208 214 T6
FP12-100 590053 12 104 100 330 173 212 220 T11
*Terminals p.16(1) Conformed to UL94-V0 (Flame retardant)
INDUSTRIAL
BATTERY RANGE6
Designation P/N Voltage

Low gas emission due to high gas
recombination of 99% (VRLA)
APPLICATIONS
     www.fulbat.com 9
Designation P/N Voltage
 (V)
Capacity Ah
(20Hr)
Capacity Ah
(10Hr)
Dimensions mm
(±2mm)
Polarity Terminal*
L W H Total
height
FPC6-13 590501 6 13.9 13 151 50.5 94 100 T2
FPC12-8 590502 12 8 7.2 151 65 93.5 99.5 T2
FPC12-13 590504 12 13.9 13 151 98 95 101 T2
FPC12-20 590505 12 20 18 181.5 76.5 167.5 167.5 T12
FPC12-26 590506 12 26 24.2 165 176 125 125 T12
FPC12-28 590507 12 28 26 166 175 125 125 T12
FPC12-35 590508 12 35.4 33 195 130 164 182 T6
FPC12-40 590509 12 40.8 38 197 165 170 170 T6
FPC12-60 590510 12 60 56 229 138 210 210 T6
FPC12-80 590511 12 80.4 75 260 168 208 214 T6
FPC12-100 590512 12 107.2 100 330 173 212 220 T11
FPC12-120 590513 12 128.6 120 408 177 225 225 T11
FPC12-160 590514 12 160.8 150 483 170 238.5 238.5 T11
FPC12-200 590515 12 214.4 200 522 240 218 224 T11
PACKAGING
Are delivered in color box:
•	FPC12-13
•	FPC12-20

of 99% (VRLA)
APPLICATIONS
1100
     www.fulbat.com 11
Designation P/N Voltage
 (V)
Capacity Ah
(20Hr)
Capacity Ah
(10Hr)
Dimensions mm
(±2mm)
Polarity Terminals*
L W H Total
height
FPG12-26 591506 12 26 24.2 166 175 125 125 T12
FPG12-31 591508 12 31 27.6 195 130 164 178 T6
FPG12-40 591509 12 40 35 197 165 170 170 T6
FPG12-50 591510 12 50 46.5 229 138 205 211 T6
FPG12-60 591511 12 60 55 260 168 173 179 T6
FPG12-70 591517 12 70 64.6 260 168 208 214 T6
FPG12-85 591518 12 85 80 306 168 208 214 T6
FPG12-90 (L5) 591520 12 90 84 353 175 190 190 Auto
FPG12-100 591512 12 100 90 330 173 212 218 T11
FPG12-130 591519 12 130 125 345 172 274 280 T11
FPG12-140 591514 12 140 135 483 170 238.5 238.5 T11
FPG12-200 591515 12 200 190 522 240 218 224 T11
FPG12-250 591516 12 258 250 522 268 220 226 T11
PACKAGING
Are delivered in color box:
•	FPG12-26
•	FPG12-31

APPLICATIONS
4000
     www.fulbat.com 13
*Terminals p.14
Designation P/N Voltage
 (V)
Capacity Ah
(5Hr)
Dimensions mm
(±2mm)
Polarity Terminals*
L W H Total
height
FLP6-6 592501 6.4 6 70 47 101 105 T2
FLP12-9 592502 12.8 9 151 65 94 99 T2
FLP12-12 592503 12.8 12 151 98 95 100 T2
FLP12-24 592511 12.8 24 181 77 167 167 T12
FLP12-36 592505 12.8 36 195 130 162 162 T6
FLP12-40 592506 12.8 40 195 165 175 175 T6
 FLP12-65 592507 12.8 60 229 138 217 217 T6
 FLP12-84 592515 12.8 84 260 169 213 218 T11
FLP12-100 592508 12.8 100 326 171.7 212 212 T11
FLP12-100B 592512 12.8 100 353 175 190 190 Auto
FLP12-150 592509 12.8 150 483 170 238 238 T11
FLP12-200 592510 12.8 200 521 233 220 220 T11
CYCLE LIFE
INDUSTRIAL
BATTERY RANGE14
FDM Series are dual purpose batteries designed to offer

APPLICATIONS
     www.fulbat.com 15
Designation P/N Box
size
Voltage
 (V)
Capacity Ah
(20Hr)
CCA
(A)
Dimensions mm
(±2mm)
Polarity Terminal*
L W H Total
height
FDM12-550-M24 590516 24 12 79 550 260 168 208 233 DUAL
FDM12-800-M27 590517 27 12 92 800 306 168 208 233 DUAL
FDM12-825-M31 590518 31 12 105 825 330 173 212 237 DUAL
FDM12-700 590519 - 12 140 700 512 188 196 218 AUTO
FDM12-900 590520 - 12 180 900 512 222 196 106 AUTO
FDM12-1000 590521 - 12 240 1000 517 272 218 240 AUTO
*Terminals p.16
CYCLE LIFE
150 300 450 600 750 900 1050 1200 1350 1500
INDUSTRIAL